
2007 All-City Dive Meet
Organizing Committee

Meet Directors: Connie Chesnik

Kayte Cunningham

connie.chesnik@dwd.state.wi.us
692-7379
kayte.arts@yahoo.com
239-0206 / 238-3237

Sponsors & 
Advertising:

Tony Hartman thartmann@charter.net

Awards & Senior 
Recognition:

Heidi Luebke 
Peter Leeds

pfleeds@wisc.edu

Concessions  & 
Hospitality

Kerrin Rhinesmith
Dawn Hearn
Rose Silveira

krmcrhine58@charter.net
dawnhearn@tds.net
silveirara@yahoo.com

Computers/ Scoring Kathy Larson kath.larson@gmail.com

EMS/First Aid Karyn German bukybear@aol.com

Media Relations Beth Zurbuchen bzurbuchen@charter.net

Parking Kevin Chesnik sdakota10@tds.net
Programs & Banners Anne Giroux

Lynn Bodi

morgangiroux@tds.net

lbodi@law4kids.com

Announcers Amy Battista amy4502@aol.com

Volunteer Coordinator Kristi Baker kristi.baker@sbcglobal.net

All-City Website Kayte Cunningham kayte.arts@yahoo.com

Head Coach Kelly Chesnik kschesnik@wisc.edu


